
 

THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN 
Office of the Senior Secretary, Faculty Council (Arts, Com., Law, etc.) 

3rd Floor Composite Arts Building, Golapbag P.O.- Rajbati, 

Dist.- Burdwan, Pin. -713104, West Bengal. 

E-Mail: secretary_arts@buruniv.ac.in  

Website: www.buruniv.ac.in  

Mob.: (+91)9475509303 
 

No.: FCA/B.Ed. Admission/2025-2027/Admission Closure/502                                                Date: 06.01.2026 
 

 

NOTIFICATION 

 
List of provisional admitted candidates in B.Ed. Course of Studies at BU 
Campus for the session 2025-2027 under Faculty Council (Arts, 
Commerce, Law, Music, etc.) is given below. Admission is hereby 
closed as per the directives of the University Authority. 
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List of Admitted candidates in B.Ed. Course of Studies at BU Campus for the Session 2025-2027 

 

Application 
Seq No 

Name of 
Applicant 

Gender 
Caste 

Category 
GP Seat Subject/Group 

Allotted 
Category 

Date of 
Admission 

BUBED2512304 
SHASHWATA 
BHATTACHARJEE 

Male Unreserved 53.583 Burdwan University (Fresher) Chemistry / Bio-Chemistry Unreserved 28/Sep/2025 

BUBED2512251 PAYEL RUDRA Female Unreserved 53.140 Burdwan University (Fresher) 
Bio-tech / Nutrition / Micro-bio. / 

Env.Sc 
Unreserved 29/Sep/2025 

BUBED2512599 PRONAY KUNDU Male Unreserved 52.170 Burdwan University (Fresher) Zoology Unreserved 27/Sep/2025 

BUBED2511878 
ANUSKA 
CHAKRABORTY  

Female Unreserved 52.134 Burdwan University (Fresher) Botany Unreserved 28/Sep/2025 

BUBED2512288 ANJAN MANDAL Male Unreserved 51.926 Burdwan University (Fresher) 
Math. / Stat. / Comp. Appl. / 

Comp.Sc. / Comp. Sc.  & Engg. or 
Technology 

Unreserved 30/Sep/2025 

BUBED2512299 SUBHASISH NANDI Male Unreserved 51.662 Burdwan University (Fresher) Chemistry / Bio-Chemistry Unreserved 28/Sep/2025 

BUBED2512529 
SANTANU GHOSH 
MONDAL 

Male Unreserved 51.545 Burdwan University (Fresher) Chemistry / Bio-Chemistry Unreserved 29/Sep/2025 

BUBED2512472 UMA LAKSHAN Female OBC A 51.357 Burdwan University (Fresher) Botany Unreserved 27/Sep/2025 

BUBED2512557 SUBHAM REJ Male Unreserved 51.290 Burdwan University (Fresher) 
Math. / Stat. / Comp. Appl. / 

Comp.Sc. / Comp. Sc.  & Engg. or 
Technology 

Unreserved 27/Sep/2025 

BUBED2512311 KRISHNENDU MAITY Male Unreserved 51.191 Burdwan University (Fresher) Chemistry / Bio-Chemistry Unreserved 28/Sep/2025 

BUBED2512499 SOURAV DUTTA Male Unreserved 51.040 Burdwan University (Fresher) Chemistry / Bio-Chemistry Unreserved 27/Sep/2025 

BUBED2511889 BISMAY PAL Male Unreserved 51.011 Burdwan University (Fresher) Chemistry / Bio-Chemistry Unreserved 27/Sep/2025 

BUBED2512248 KANIKA BERA Female Unreserved 50.928 Burdwan University (Fresher) Zoology Unreserved 27/Sep/2025 

BUBED2511967 SUMAN DE Male Unreserved 50.826 Burdwan University (Fresher) Physics/ Electronics Unreserved 27/Sep/2025 

BUBED2512394 SOUMITA MONDAL Female Unreserved 50.794 Burdwan University (Fresher) Physics/ Electronics Unreserved 28/Sep/2025 

BUBED2512337 
SHIBSANKAR 
MARDANYA 

Male OBC A 50.643 Burdwan University (Fresher) Botany Unreserved 29/Sep/2025 

BUBED2512306 
SUKHENDU 
MAHAPATRA 

Male Unreserved 50.400 Burdwan University (Fresher) Chemistry / Bio-Chemistry Unreserved 17/Oct/2025 

BUBED2512336 ANKAN JANA Male Unreserved 50.251 Burdwan University (Fresher) Physics/ Electronics Unreserved 27/Sep/2025 

BUBED2512460 SUVAM SIL Male SC 50.120 Burdwan University (Fresher) Physical Science SC 29/Sep/2025 

BUBED2512343 
KRISHNAKANTA 
PRAMANIK 

Male OBC A 49.911 Burdwan University (Fresher) Physics/ Electronics Unreserved 27/Sep/2025 

BUBED2512503 RIYANKA KOTAL  Female Unreserved 49.620 Burdwan University (Fresher) Zoology Unreserved 28/Sep/2025 

BUBED2512293 RIYA BISWAS Female SC 49.606 Burdwan University (Fresher) Physical Science SC 28/Sep/2025 

BUBED2512317 SHILPI PAL Female Unreserved 48.902 Burdwan University (Fresher) Physics/ Electronics Unreserved 18/Oct/2025 

BUBED2512233 PRADYUT SARKAR Male SC 48.885 Burdwan University (Fresher) Physical Science SC 27/Sep/2025 

BUBED2512211 KOYEL MURMU Female ST 48.800 Burdwan University (Fresher) All ST 27/Sep/2025 

BUBED2512587 SWEETY ROY Female Unreserved 48.741 Burdwan University (Fresher) Zoology Unreserved 27/Sep/2025 

BUBED2512547 SOUMI MANNA Female Unreserved 48.502 Burdwan University (Fresher) Botany Unreserved 28/Sep/2025 

BUBED2512622 RATUL SAHA Male SC 48.382 Burdwan University (Fresher) Life Science SC 28/Sep/2025 

BUBED2512461 SUPARNA GHOSH  Female Unreserved 48.080 Burdwan University (Fresher) 
Math. / Stat. / Comp. Appl. / 

Comp.Sc. / Comp. Sc.  & Engg. or 
Technology 

Unreserved 27/Sep/2025 

BUBED2512222 SOUVIKE MONDAL  Male SC 48.054 Burdwan University (Fresher) Mathematics SC 27/Sep/2025 

BUBED2511911 SOURAV MONDAL Male Unreserved 47.948 Burdwan University (Fresher) Botany Unreserved 27/Sep/2025 

BUBED2511848 SAGAR MOLLA  Male OBC A 47.891 Burdwan University (Fresher) Physics/ Electronics Unreserved 28-10-2025 

BUBED2511752 PRAGATI SHASMAL Female Unreserved 47.654 Burdwan University (Fresher) 
Math. / Stat. / Comp. Appl. / 

Comp.Sc. / Comp. Sc.  & Engg. or 
Technology 

Unreserved 27/Sep/2025 

BUBED2511940 SNEHA SING Female ST 47.622 Burdwan University (Fresher) All ST 27/Sep/2025 

BUBED2512555 SUTAPA DAS Female SC 47.420 Burdwan University (Fresher) Life Science SC 28/Sep/2025 

BUBED2511925 BIKRAM HALDER Male SC 47.300 Burdwan University (Fresher) Mathematics SC 27/Sep/2025 

BUBED2512264 SUMAN BADYAKAR Female SC 46.857 Burdwan University (Fresher) 
Math. / Stat. / Comp. Appl. / 

Comp.Sc. / Comp. Sc.  & Engg. or 
Technology 

Unreserved 17/Oct/2025 

BUBED2512192 RITIKA RAJBHAR Female SC 46.671 Burdwan University (Fresher) Life Science SC 17/Oct/2025 

BUBED2511913 UPASANA DEY  Female Unreserved 46.184 Burdwan University (Fresher) Physiology Unreserved 18/Oct/2025 



Application 
Seq No 

Name of 
Applicant 
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Caste 
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Date of 
Admission 

BUBED2512087 ANNESHA GHOSAL Female Unreserved 46.910 Burdwan University (Fresher) 
Bio-tech / Nutrition / Micro-bio. / 

Env.Sc 
Unreserved 22-11-2025 

BUBED2512230 DEBLINA BANERJEE Female Unreserved 32.600 Burdwan University (Fresher) All 
DA-

Unreserved 
27/Sep/2025 

BUBED2512602 
AMEO KUMAR 
RUDRA 

Male Unreserved 51.288 Other University (Fresher) Mathematics Unreserved 28/Sep/2025 

BUBED2512500 SK ROMJAN ALI Male OBC A 51.131 Other University (Fresher) Mathematics Unreserved 29/Sep/2025 

BUBED2512274 
SOURAV 
BHATTACHARYYA 

Male Unreserved 50.514 Other University (Fresher) Physical Science Unreserved 28/Sep/2025 

BUBED2511760 RAJLAKSHMI KUNDU Female Unreserved 49.020 Other University (Fresher) Life Science Unreserved 27/Sep/2025 

BUBED2512344 NAMRATA SARKAR Female SC 48.926 Other University (Fresher) All SC 27/Sep/2025 

BUBED2512263 WASITUL KHAYER Male Unreserved 48.554 Other University (Fresher) Life Science Unreserved 27/Sep/2025 

BUBED2512061 ARINDAM MURMU Male ST 43.073 Other University (Fresher) All ST 27/Sep/2025 

BUBED2512029 
DEBASMITA 
MONDAL 

Female SC 39.723 Other University (Fresher) All SC 18/Oct/2025 

 

 
 

 
Secretary (Additional Charge) 
Faculty Council (Arts, Commerce, Law, Music etc.)  
The University of Burdwan 


